Resultatlista Katrineholm Magnum 2019-05-11

357

Plac Namn

1 Jano Mikaj
2 Mats Egnell
3 Bo Ragnarsson

4 Gunther Wohlfarth

5 Tomas Karlsson

6 Joakim Plejert

7 Jan Isaksson

8 Nils Backstrom

9 Jocke Adamsson
10 Micael Netz
11 Peter Gustafsson
12 Bjorn Larsson
13 Clas Simmerud
14 Mikael Palmqvist

44

Plac Namn

1 Jano Mikaj

2 Anita Olsson

3 Peter Gustafsson

4 Clas Simmerud

5 Jocke Adamsson

6 Mats Egnell

7 Richard Hallin

8 Nils Backstrom

9 Bo Ragnarsson
10 Claes Ekstréom
11 Mikael Bergman
12 Bo Larsson
13 Bdrje Lilja

Klubb
Katrineholm PK
Motala PK

Motala PK
Skyttealliansens PK
Norrkopings PK
Valdemarsvik PSK
Valdemarsvik PSK
Hallsberg PK

Aby SK

Saab PK

Sevede Magnum
Saab PK

Ekens PSF
Finspang PK

Klubb

Katrineholm PK
Skyttealliansens PK
Sevede Magnum
Ekens PSF

Aby SK

Motala PK
Skyttealliansens PK
Hallsberg PK
Motala PK

Saab PK
Valdemarsvik PSK
Saab PK

Finspang PK

Stationl
tr / fig
6/1
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
0/
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Stationl
tr / fig
6/1
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/

PR RPRRPRRPRREPRRERRE

Station2
tr / fig p.
6/3 48
6/3 44
6/3 42
6/3 45
6/3 39
6/3 36
6/3 35
6/3 38
6/3 44
6/ 3 47
6/ 3 24
6/ 3 21
4/ 2 12
5/ 2 37
Station2
tr / fig p.
6/3 43
6/3 47
6/3 42
6/3 32
6/3 23
6/3 42
6/ 3 21
6/ 3 36
6/ 3 30
6/ 3 35
5/ 2 2
1/1 1
5/ 2 10

Station3
tr / fig p.
6/1 53
6/1 54
6/1 51
6/1 48
6/1 52
6/1 38
6/1 33
6/1 38
6/1 45
6/1 49
6/1 32
4/ 1 20
4/ 1 25
3/1 20
Station3
tr / fig p.
6/1 59
6/1 46
6/1 44
6/1 44
6/1 45
6/1 54
6/1 40
5/1 40
6/1 46
3/1 8
4/ 1 28
5/1 27
2/1 11

Station4
tr / fig p.
6/1 57
6/1 52
6/1 50
6/1 51
6/1 52
6/1 51
6/1 52
6/1 41
5/1 40
5/1 40
6/1 51
6/1 45
5/1 32
5/1 30
Station4
tr / fig p.
6/1 57
6/1 48
6/1 51
6/1 50
6/1 44
5/1 35
5/1 46
5/1 41
3/1 20
5/1 45
4/ 1 26
3/1 17
1/1 6

Station5
tr / fig p.
6/6 60
6/6 60
6/6 58
6/6 55
6/6 53
6/6 53
6/6 53
6/6 53
6/6 53
6/6 48
6/6 49
6/6 51
6/6 55
6/6 42
Station5
tr / fig p.
6/6 60
6/6 52
6/6 53
6/6 51
6/6 48
6/6 53
6/6 46
6/6 58
6/6 48
6/6 53
6/6 44
6/6 45
4/ 4 27

Station6
tr / fig p.
6/ 2 20
6/ 2 17
6/ 2 15
6/ 2 16
6/ 2 17
6/ 2 17
6/ 2 14
6/ 2 16
6/ 2 18
6/ 2 15
4/ 2 14
6/ 2 18
6/ 2 18
6/ 2 9
Station6
tr / fig p.
6/ 2 18
6/ 2 16
6/ 2 15
6/ 2 15
6/ 2 15
6/ 2 19
6/ 2 18
6/ 2 15
6/ 2 12
6/ 2 19
5/ 2 16
4/ 1 14
6/ 2 18

Totalt
tr / fig
36/ 14
36/ 14
36/ 14
36/ 14
36/ 14
36/ 14
36/ 14
36/ 14
35/ 14
35/ 14
34/ 14
34/ 14
31/ 13
25/ 12

Totalt
tr / fig
36/ 14
36/ 14
36/ 14
36/ 14
36/ 14
35/ 14
35/ 14
34/ 14
33/ 14
32/ 14
30/ 13
25/ 11
24 [ 11

p.
23

227
216
215
213
195
187
186
200
199
170
155
142
138

p.
23

209
205
192
175
203
171
190
156
160
116
104
72


Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering


Special

Plac Namn

1 Gunther Wohlfarth
2 Hans Walldén

3 Jocke Adamsson
4 Micael Netz

5 Mikael Palmqvist
6 Daniel Wibom

Auto

Plac Namn

1 Jano Mikaj

2 Mats Egnell

3 Anita Olsson

4 Bo Ragnarsson
5 Claes Ekstréom

6 Peter Gustafsson

STD6,5"

Plac Namn

1 Nils Backstrom
2 Bjorn Larsson

3 Tomas Karlsson
4 Joakim Plejert
5 Hans Walldén

6 Bo Larsson

7 Daniel Wibom
8 Mikael Bergman
9 Jan Isaksson

Friklass

Plac Namn

1 Anita Olsson

2 Richard Hallin

3 Gunther Wohlfarth
4 Claes Ekstrom

5 Gustav Cristalli

6 Borje Lilja

7 Guido Cristalli

Klubb
Skyttealliansens PK
Valdemarsvik PSK
Aby SK

Saab PK

Finspang PK
Valdemarsvik PSK

Klubb

Katrineholm PK
Motala PK
Skyttealliansens PK
Motala PK

Saab PK

Sevede Magnum

Klubb

Hallsberg PK
Saab PK
Norrkopings PK
Valdemarsvik PSK
Valdemarsvik PSK
Saab PK
Valdemarsvik PSK
Valdemarsvik PSK
Valdemarsvik PSK

Klubb
Skyttealliansens PK
Torsby PSK
Hallsberg PK

Saab PK

Saab PK
Finspangs PK
Saab PK

Stationl
tr / fig
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1

Stationl
tr / fig
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1

Stationl
tr / fig
6/1
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/

PR RRPRRERR

Stationl
tr / fig
6/1
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/
6/

PR RRE R

Station2
tr / fig p.
6/3 44
6/3 38
6/3 22
6/3 32
6/3 25
5/3 13

Station2
tr / fig p.
6/3 48
6/3 43
6/ 3 44
6/ 3 36
6/ 3 44
6/3 42

Station2
tr / fig p.
6/3 33
6/3 42
6/3 42
6/3 35
5/2 31
5/3 30
2/ 2 12
5/ 2 35
6/ 3 22

Station2
tr / fig p.
6/3 47
6/3 46
6/3 47
6/3 46
6/3 34
6/3 14
6/3 31

Station3
tr / fig p.
6/1 58
5/1 46
5/1 30
3/1 18
3/1 8
2/1 9

Station3
tr / fig p.
6/1 55
6/1 55
6/1 48
6/1 47
5/1 15
6/1 48

Station3
tr / fig p.
6/1 53
6/1 45
6/1 42
5/1 23
6/1 52
4/ 1 20
5/1 32
6/1 41
0/0 0

Station3
tr / fig p.
6/1 59
6/1 57
6/1 59
6/1 54
6/1 48
6/1 41
6/1 21

Station4
tr / fig p.
6/1 57
6/1 53
6/1 45
4/ 1 33
2/ 1 10
0/0 0

Station4
tr / fig p.
6/1 56
6/1 44
6/1 50
6/1 50
6/1 43
6/1 51

Station4
tr / fig p.
6/1 47
5/1 39
5/1 43
4/ 1 30
4/ 1 30
4/ 1 32
4/ 1 29
0/0 0
4/ 1 29

Station4
tr / fig p.
6/1 58
6/1 56
6/1 55
6/1 55
6/1 55
6/1 40
1/1 6

Station5
tr / fig p.
6/6 54
6/6 53
5/5 43
6/6 45
6/ 6 50
6/6 51

Station5
tr / fig p.
6/6 59
6/6 50
6/6 51
6/6 53
6/6 45
6/6 53

Stationb
tr / fig p.
6/6 56
6/6 56
6/6 53
6/6 42
6/6 54
6/6 54
6/6 54
6/6 53
6/6 55

Station5
tr / fig p.
6/6 58
6/6 60
6/6 55
6/6 55
6/6 53
6/ 6 48
6/6 50

Station6
tr / fig p.
6/ 2 18
6/ 2 15
6/ 2 15
6/ 2 13
6/ 2 11
6/ 2 13

Station6
tr / fig p.
6/ 2 16
6/ 2 18
6/ 2 15
6/ 2 15
6/ 2 20
4/ 2 13

Station6
tr / fig p.
6/ 2 18
6/ 2 17
6/ 2 15
6/ 2 17
6/ 2 18
5/2 11
6/ 2 14
6/ 2 13
6/ 2 7

Station6
tr / fig p.
6/ 2 12
6/ 2 14
6/ 2 14
6/ 2 19
6/ 2 14
6/ 2 11
5/2 8

Totalt
tr / fig
36/ 14
35/ 14
34/ 13
31/ 14
29/ 14
25/ 13

Totalt
tr / fig
36/ 14
36/ 14
36/ 14
36/ 14
35/ 14
34/ 14

Totalt
tr / fig
36/ 14
35/ 14
35/ 14
33/ 14
33/ 13
30/ 14
29/ 13
29/ 12
28/ 13

Totalt
tr / fig
36/ 14
36/ 14
36/ 14
36/ 14
36/ 14
36/ 14
30/ 14

p.
23

205
155
141
104
86

p.
23

210
208
201
167
207

p.
20

199
195
147
185
147
141
142
113

p.
23

233
230
229
204
154
116


Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering


